Cash and bank balances 685,024  286,007  685,024  286,007

 709,834  361,338  709,834  361,338
Less: bank overdraft (19,886)  (20,435)  (19,886)  (20,435)

fixed deposits (pledged) (24,810)  (22,130)  (24,810)  (22,130)

Cash and cash equivalents 665,138  318,773  665,138  318,773

 FUXING CHINA GROUP LIMITED
 Page 6 of 17

1(d)(i) A statement for the issuer and group showing either (i) all changes in equity or (ii) changes in equity other
than those arising from capitalisation issues and distributions to shareholders, together with a comparative
statement for the corresponding period of the immediately preceding financial year.

Share
capital

Treasury
shares

Reserve
fund

Contributed
surplus

Restructuring
reserve1

Equity
reserve2

Translation
reserve

Accumulated
profits /
(losses)

Total
equity

 Group RMB'000 RMB'000 RMB'000 RMB'000 RMB'000 RMB'000 RMB'000 RMB'000 RMB'000
At 1 January 2008,

as previously
reported 738,707 - - 39,573 - - - 197,023 975,303

Prior year adjustments - - 37,825 - (117,878) - - 80,061 8
Opening balance as

at 1 January
2008, as restated 738,707 - 37,825 39,573 (117,878) - - 277,084 975,311

Total comprehensive
income for the
year - - - - - - - 136,476 136,476

Dividend paid - - - - - - - (56,000) (56,000)
Closing balance at

31 December
2008 738,707 - 37,825 39,573 (117,878) - - 357,560 1,055,787

At 1 October 2008 738,707 - 37,825 39,573 (117,878) - - 346,018 1,044,245
Total comprehensive

income for the
period - - - - - - - 11,542 11,542

Closing balance at
31 December
2008 738,707 - 37,825 39,573 (117,878) - - 357,560 1,055,787

At 1 January 2009 738,707 - 37,825 39,573 (117,878) - - 357,560 1,055,787
Total comprehensive

income for the
year - - - - - - - 30,714 30,714

Transferred to reserve
fund - - 4,725 - - -  (4,725) -

Repurchase of shares - (2,307) - - - - - - (2,307)
Issuance of new

ordinary shares
pursuant to the
placement 19,292 - - - - - - - 19,292

Share issue expenses (1,775) - - - - - - - (1,775)
Issuance of

convertible notes - - - - - 1,040 - - 1,040

Dividend paid  - - - - - - - (7,919) (7,919)
Currency translation

difference  - - - - - - (11) - (11)
Closing balance at

31 December
2009 756,224 (2,307) 42,550 39,573 (117,878) 1,040 (11) 375,630 1,094,821

At 1 October 2009 757,211 (2,307) 37,825 39,573 (117,878) - 1 370,016 1,084,441
Total comprehensive

income for the
period - - - - - - - 10,339 10,339

Transferred to reserve
fund - - 4,725 - - - - (4,725) -

Issuance of
convertible notes - - - - - 1,040 - - 1,040

Share issue expenses (987) - - - - - - - (987)
Currency translation

difference  - - - - - - (12) - (12)
Closing balance at

31 December
2009 756,224 (2,307) 42,550 39,573 (117,878) 1,040 (11) 375,630 1,094,821

 FUXING CHINA GROUP LIMITED
 Page 7 of 17

Share
capital

Treasury
shares

Reserve
fund

Contributed
surplus

Restructuring
reserve1

Equity
reserve2

Translation
reserve

Accumulated
profits /
(losses)

Total
equity

 Company RMB'000 RMB'000 RMB'000 RMB'000 RMB'000 RMB'000 RMB'000 RMB'000 RMB'000

At 1 January 2008  738,707 - - 39,573 - - - (7,746) 770,534
Total comprehensive

income for the
year - - - - - - - 58,603 58,603

Dividend paid - - - - - - - (56,000) (56,000)

At 31 December 2008 738,707 - - 39,573 - - - (5,143) 773,137

At 1 October 2008 738,707 - - 39,573 - - - 840 779,120
Total comprehensive

income for the
period - - - - - - - (5,983)  (5,983)

Closing balance at
31 December
2008 738,707 - - 39,573 - - - (5,143) 773,137

At 1 January 2009 738,707 - - 39,573 - - - (5,143) 773,137
Total comprehensive

income for the
period - - - - - - - 34,243 34,243

Repurchase of shares - (2,307) - - - - - - (2,307)
Issuance of new

ordinary shares
pursuant to the
placement 19,292 - - - - - - - 19,292

Share issue expenses (1,775) - - - - - - - (1,775)
Issuance of

convertible notes - - - - - 1,040 - - 1,040

Dividend paid - - - - - - - (7,919) (7,919)

At 31 December 2009 756,224 (2,307) - 39,573 - 1,040 - 21,181 815,711

At 1 October 2009 757,211 (2,307) - 39,573 - - - 23,410 817,887
Total comprehensive
income for the
period - - - - - - - (2,229) (2,229)
Issuance of

convertible notes - - - - - 1,040 - - 1,040

Share issue expenses (987) - - - - - - - (987)
Closing balance at
31 December 2009 756,224 (2,307) - 39,573 - 1,040 - 21,181 815,711

Note:

1  Restructuring reserve:

This represents the difference between the nominal value of shares issued by the Company in exchange for
the nominal value of shares and capital reserve of subsidiaries acquired which is accounted for under
“merger accounting”.

2  Equity reserve:
This reserve represents the value of the unexercised equity component of convertible notes issued by the
Group in 2009.